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Sarah Walton <viamed.sarah.walton@gmail.com>

Re: Order number E1/110321 
1 message

Oxylink - Piotr Podkowa <piotr@oxylink.pl> 11 March 2021 at 13:29
To: Sarah Walton <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>

0110433 please 

Pozdrawiam serdecznie / Best regards, 

Piotr Podkowa 
Oxylink 
Mobile: +48 509 701 509

czw., 11 mar 2021 o 14:27 Sarah Walton <office@viamed.co.uk> napisał(a): 
Dear Piotr,
 
Thank you for your order.
 
Please can you confirm which MAX-250K sensor you require? 0110433 or 0110451?
 
Cathy will get back to regarding costing for freight charges.
 
Kind regards 
 
Sarah Walton
Customer Service Representative
Please note: We are currently working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but
emails will.  
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Dear Sarah, 
 
Please supply:
 
1.
Sensor type: R-22MED
Qty: x10
 
2.
Sensor type: R-22VA
Qty: x6
 
3.
Sensor type: R-47V
Qty: x5
 
4.
Sensor type: R-26MED
Qty: x1
 
5.
Sensor type: OOM111
Qty: x4
 
6.
Sensor type: MAX-250A
Qty: x3
 
7.
Sensor type: MAX-250K
Qty: x3
 
on order number E1/110321.
 
Please calculate UPS Standard and UPS Express Saver cost. One of them will be used. 
 
 
Pozdrawiam serdecznie / Best regards, 
 
Piotr Podkowa 
Oxylink 
Mobile: +48 509 701 509


